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Tigeroll Vals (Cift Katl)
Tigeroll Roller Mill (Double)
Tigeroll Appareil A Cylindre (Doublé)
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Agirlik
Weight

Olciiler / Dimensions (mm)

OTRM-D 250x1000
OTRM-D 250x1250

A
1010

1260
1010

B
1275

1525
1275

C
1370

1620
1370

D

E

1910 150
2160 150

1910

150

F
2360

2360
2360

G

H

1860 545

1860
1860

545
545

|
1810

2060
1810

J

K

1480 590

1730
1480

5390
590

L
770

770
770

M
1190

1180
1390

N

0

1550 2560
1550 2560

p
1930

1930

1550 2560 2130

R
B600x250

850%250
600x250

(ke)
5200

5700
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